AMENDMENT (OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CO	NTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	Р	PAGE OF PAGES				
2. AMENDMENT/M	ODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE D	DATE 4	. RE	UUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRO	JECT NO. (If	2 applicable)			
P00023		See Bloc	k 16C								
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893042	-	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00701				
EM-Idaho Department of Energy Office of Environmental Management Idaho Cleanup Project 1955 Fremont Avenue Idaho Falls ID 83415					U.S. Department of Energy Idaho Operations Office 1955 Fremont Avenue Idaho Falls ID 83415						
	RESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	et. countv. State and Z	IP Code)	(3) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.							
PROTECTION STRATEGIES INCORPORATED Attn: Sean Williams 9717 Cogdill Road Suite 101 Knoxville TN 379323322					A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. S-07F-0442N 9243221FEM400010 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	O.					
CODE 0407	73264	FACILITY CODE			08/19/2021						
	1 3 2 0 7				MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS						
Offers must ackn Items 8 and 15, a separate letter or RECEIVED AT TI OFFER. If by vir each letter or ele	and returning c electronic communication which in HE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TH tue of this amendment you desire to	prior to the hour an opies of the amendi cludes a reference t E RECEIPT OF OF o change an offer all ence to the solicitati	d date specified in the so ment; (b) By acknowledgi o the solicitation and ame FERS PRIOR TO THE HO ready submitted, such ch	ilicitating re endm OUR nange	receipt of Offers	thods: (a) fer submi EDGEME ECTION C ation, pro	itted ; or (c) By ENT TO BE OF YOUR	ng			
	40. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	MACRIFICATION OF	001104010/000500	IT 14	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DES	0001055	DINITEM 44				
B. 7		ACT/ORDER IS MO TH IN ITEM 14, PUF	DIFIED TO REFLECT TH RSUANT TO THE AUTHO	HE AD	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in or of FAR 43.103(b).						
D. (OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)									
		• •	Materials o	r T	Labor Hours (Sept 2000)						
E. IMPORTANT:	Contractor is not		sign this document and re		1						
DUNS Numbe UEI: JWA9 The purpos impacts, a	r: 040773264 MZBLNE44	ation is t ion J Atta	o update Sect		solicitation/contract subject matter where feasib on B to incorporate the		I Act				
15A. NAME AND T	herein, all terms and conditions of ITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Villiams, CEO and	President	5C. DATE SIGNED	16A. Je:	eretofore changed, remains unchanged and in for NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC Innifer K. Cate UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		pe or print)	DATE SIGNED			
	ature of person authorized to orgin	<u> </u>	12JUL24		(Signature of Contracting Officer)						
Previous scitton un	usable	'	-			ANDARI	D FORM 30 (F	REV. 11/2016)			

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

GS-07F-0442N/89243221FEM400010/P00023

PAGE 2 OF 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

PROTECTION STRATEGIES INCORPORATED

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	1 1	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Payment: VIPERS				
	https://vipers.doe.gov				
	Any questions, please contact				
	by call/email 855-384-7377 or				
	VipersSupport@hq.doe.gov				
	Period of Performance: 10/01/2021 to 09/30/2024				
	Change Item 00002 to read as follows(amount shown				
	is the total amount):				
00002	Security Services shall be T&M and consist of				10,810,587.2
	those described in Section C.3 Period of				
	Performance: 01/01/2022 to 09/30/2024.				
	Line item value is: \$10,810,587.25				
	Incrementally Funded Amount: \$10,777,206.58				
	CLIN-2 ceiling is increased by \$33,380.67 from				
	\$10,777,206.58 to \$10,810,587.25.				
	Change Item 00003 to read as follows(amount shown				
	is the total amount):				
00003	Security Services, shall T&M and consist of those				4,107,641.7
	described in Section C. (Option Line Item) Period of Performance: 10/01/2024 to 09/30/2025				
	Amount: \$4,107,641.74 (Option Line Item)				
	Line item value is: \$4,107,641.74				
	CLIN-3 ceiling is increased by \$14,608.35 from				
	\$4,093,033.39 to \$4,107,641.74.				
	Change Item 00004 to read as follows(amount shown				
	is the total amount):				
00004	Security Services, shall be T&M and consist of				4,242,710.5
	those described in Section C.3 (Option Line Item) Period of Performance: 10/01/2025 to 09/30/2026				
	Amount: \$4,242,710.58 (Option Line Item)				
	CLIN-4 ceiling is increased by \$16,108.86 from				
	\$4,226,601.72 to \$4,242,710.58.				